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Symbol hinzufiigen

Ubersicht

Alle Portfolios

Depot 1 Depot 2

NEU
Charts

Name

Patagonia Gold

Koza Altin

Fortuna Silver
Eldorado

Gold Standard Ventures Cor.
Yamana Gold

B2Gold

Wesdome Gold Mines
Teranga Gold

First Mining Finance
St Barbara

McEwen Mining Inc
MAG Silver Corp
Perseus

Highland Gold
Guyana Goldfields Inc
Acacia Mining
Centamin

Saracen Mineral
Hochschild

Semafo

Silver Lake Resources
Resolute Mining
Sandstorm Gold Ltd N
Asanko Gold Inc
Great Panther Silver Ltd
Endeavour
Continental Gold
Richmont Mines Inc
China Gold Int.

Gold Resource
Endeavour Mining
Klondex Mines

Regis Resources Ltd
Evolution Mining
IAMGold

Silvercorp Metals
VanEck Vectors Junior Gold.
Tahoe Resources
Hecla Mining

Kirkland Lake Gold
Detour Gold

Sulliden Minerals SA
Pretium Res.

Beadell Res Ltd

New Gold

Kirkland Lake Gold
SSR Mining

Northern Star Resources
Pan American Silver
Gold Fields ADR
Seabridge Gold Inc

Fundamental

EUR/USD oder Deutsche Bank

Aktien In... Aktien WL
Technisch Performance
Téglich Woche
-5,56% 19,26%
3,19% 14,44%
-0,19% -0,38%
-0,69% 6,72%
-2,23% 1,16%
0,32% 4,35%
2,99% 5,44%
-0,94% 71%
-0,33% 1,36%
3,33% 5,08%
-1,29% 3,52%
2,70% 1,33%
0,41% 0,24%
2,74% 10,29%
0,15% 4,10%
-2,68% 0,99%
4,20% 4,53%
1,74% 4,01%
-3,98% 0,00%
-0,26% 4,22%
1,42% -0,56%
0,00% 13,43%
-0,87% 3,17%
-0,40% -0,99%
5,83% 9,80%
-3,01% -1,53%
-2,85% -3,24%
-1,46% -1,46%
0,00% 8,47%
7,31% 7,80%
-1,35% 4,76%
-1,39% -1,88%
-4,04% 3,57%
-0,69% 2,63%
-0,75% 2,32%
0,00% -0,51%
-2,96% -4,65%
-0,35% 1,79%
0,42% 2,35%
-1,49% -1,98%
0,72% 4,28%
2,28% 3,21%
0,00% -5,56%
0,26% 0,71%
0,00% 5,88%
0,00% 0,30%
0,52% 3,16%
0,23% 1,50%
-0,49% 2,35%
-0,83% -0,70%
0,47% 6,17%
-1,74% 1,35%

Candlestick Muster

https://de.investing.com/portfolio/?portfoliolD=MTYyYTNsP2pkNT...

Devisen

Nachrichten

Monat
33,29%
28,19%
23,99%
23,28%
21,53%
20,93%
20,16%
19,89%
17,72%
16,98%
16,82%
16,33%
16,06%
15,38%
14,93%
14,93%
14,81%
14,05%
13,80%
13,79%
13,69%
13,43%
12,87%
12,64%
12,24%
12,17%
11,68%
11,55%
10,98%
10,85%
10,55%
10,28%

9,66%
9,14%
9,05%
8,57%
8,25%
7,50%
6,92%
6,72%
6,37%
6,33%
6,25%
6,24%
5,88%
5,11%
5,07%
4,89%
4,81%
4,64%
3,86%
3,67%

Energie

Handel beginnen

Industrie...
Analysen

YTD 1 Jahr
-45,24% -45,24%
133,78% 133,78%
-7,61% -7,61%
-55,59% -55,59%
-17,84% -17,84%
11,03% 11,03%
30,80% 30,80%
0,96% 0,96%
-27,07% -27,07%
-27,91% -27,91%
87,25% 87,25%
-21,65% -21,65%
12,06% 12,06%
11,94% 11,94%
22,54% 22,54%
-16,99% -16,99%
-46,90% -46,90%
14,30% 14,30%
70,71% 70,71%
24,82% 24,82%
-19,23% -19,23%
-40,62% -40,62%
-12,31% -12,31%
27,95% 27,95%
-76,93% -76,93%
-22,29% -22,29%
-32,10% -32,10%
-23,18% -23,18%
47,69% 42,22%
18,69% 18,69%
1,15% 1,15%
27,77% 27,77%
-44,11% -44,11%
44,78% 44,78%
25,00% 25,00%
51,43% 51,43%
4,79% 4,79%
8,18% 8,18%
-49,15% -49,15%
-24,24% -24,24%
191,46% 191,46%
-19,19% -19,19%
44,07% 44,07%
38,47% 38,47%
-33,33% -33,33%
-6,00% -6,00%
174,50% 174,50%
-1,46% -1,46%
68,51% 68,51%
3,25% 3,25%
42,86% 42,86%
38,65% 38,65%

Portfolio importieren

Minen |

«»r +

3 Jahre
-67,63%
14,73%
-76,48%
272,34%
-22,39%
91,36%
68,80%
557,14%
121,43%

3.538,10%

-

105,41%
51,66%
44,23%

443,65%
80,14%

-22,28%

168,76%

562,75%

239,16%
19,80%
94,87%

330,19%
46,76%

-54,16%

109,76%
10,65%
82,70%

240,43%
14,08%
30,18%

503,06%
54,44%

122,80%

347,64%

115,93%

114,38%
42,62%

-65,47%
42,29%

358,51%
55,74%

1,19%
97,06%
-20,00%
-23,49%
.162,78%
75,80%

309,40%
69,13%

-5,08%
49,67%
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Munsun Capital
Alamos Gold
Argonaut Gold Inc
Golden Star

Premier Gold
Harmony Gold Mining
NovaGold Res
Dundee Precious Metals
Ramelius Resources
Zhaojin Mining Industry
First Majestic Silver
DRDGOLD

Osisko Gold Ro
Coeur Mining
OceanaGold

Primero Mining

Torex Gold

Westgold Resources
Sibanye Gold ADR
Osisko Mining

Centerra Gold

Téaglich
1,61%
-0,15%
-4,38%
0,51%
-1,10%
1,08%
-1,75%
-0,33%
-3,75%
-0,66%
-1,89%
0,93%
0,09%
-0,66%
-2,42%
-1,80%
4,74%
-1,39%
-2,32%
0,89%
1,90%

Woche

3,28%
-1,81%
-3,23%
4,22%
-6,98%
1,63%
-1,01%
0,00%
5,48%
1,51%
-2,74%
0,00%
0,70%
0,40%
-3,00%
-2,94%
-0,67%
7,27%
3,70%
-1,74%
“11,17%

https://de.investing.com/portfolio/?portfoliolD=MTYyYTNsP2pkNT...

Monat
3,28%
3,01%
3,00%
2,65%
2,56%
2,19%
1,81%
1,69%
1,32%
1,17%
0,30%

-0,61%
-1,87%
-2,09%
-2,71%
-4,35%
-5,02%
-5,60%
-8,35%
-8,38%
-10,56%

YTD
-72,00%
-4,82%
13,21%
19,38%
40,62%
-15,38%
-13,82%
33,33%
-23,00%
-9,30%
-11,66%
-38,37%
18,93%
17,49%
17,39%
-91,60%
-42,62%
7,27%
9,31%
38,93%
2,38%

1 Jahr
-72,00%
-4,82%
13,21%
19,38%
40,62%
-15,38%
-13,82%
33,33%
-23,00%
-9,30%
-11,66%
-38,37%
18,93%
-17,49%
-17,39%
-91,60%
-42,62%
7,27%
9,31%
38,93%
2,38%

3 Jahre
-90,00%
-8,70%
31,15%
323,81%
90,48%
-1,06%
33,22%
9,49%
654,90%
54,73%
34,26%
111,69%
-17,96%
46,77%
59,90%
-98,28%
-3,01%
-33,29%
41,25%
6,62%

Haftungsausschluss: Fusion Media would like to remind you that the data contained in this website is not necessarily real-time nor accurate. All CFDs (stocks, indexes, futures) and Forex
prices are not provided by exchanges but rather by market makers, and so prices may not be accurate and may differ from the actual market price, meaning prices are indicative and not
appropriate for trading purposes. Therefore Fusion Media doesn’t bear any responsibility for any trading losses you might incur as a result of using this data.

Fusion Media or anyone involved with Fusion Media will not accept any liability for loss or damage as a result of reliance on the information including data, quotes, charts and buy/sell signals
contained within this website. Please be fully informed regarding the risks and costs associated with trading the financial markets, it is one of the riskiest investment forms possible.
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